Race Date
September 24, 2019

Place Score

2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational
Overall Finish List

Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m

Name
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Natalie Poppe
Lana Blumer
Elena George
Eliana Malnourie
Nel Hanson
Annaliese Bauer
Kennedy Nelson
Autumn Askim
Sofia Borchers
10 Aurora Felonk
11 Kylee Becker
12 Grace Hrabik
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(< 5) Brita Birkeland

13 Rebecca York

14 Taylor Severt

15 Fran Peterson

16 Cali Romsos

17 Brittany Breed

18 Hailee Wilson

19 Maddy Robel

20 Allie Nordskog

21 JulieAnne Johnson
22 Rylee Stauner

23 Josie DeGreaf

24 Alexis Tester

25 Grace Shingledecker
26 Laila Peterson

27 Holly Klomhaus
28 Ella Bauer

29 Grace Anderson
30 Rachel Sovacool
31 Savannah Leopold
32 Maura Lubbers
33 Nona Thompson
34 Val Pasko

35 Lexi Tshchirhart
36 Kailey Roeber

37 Claire Johnson

38 Ruby Moore

39 Kylie Culver

40 Maggie Martin

41 Kaylee Eisel

42 Emma Mickus

43 Vanessa Jenneman

(< 5) Abby Lahti
(< 5) Lily Truchon

44 Naomi Rodriquez
45 Sydney Stauner
46 Paige Knutson
47 Cecelia Prentiss
48 Hannah Craker
49 Zoe Smith

50 Alyssa Kuffel

51 Skyler Ramsey
52 Sasha Achucarro
53 Allyson Vobornik

Team

Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Ashland
Hayward
Hayward
Hayward
Northwestern
Northwestern
Washburn
Cameron
Ladysmith
Esko
Hermantown
Chetek/W eyerhaeus
Cameron
Barron
Cameron
Cameron
Ashland
Cameron
Solon Springs
Cumberland
Barron
Superior
Esko

Esko
Cameron
Northwestern
Ashland
Bloomer
Ladysmith
Superior
Northwestern
Solon Springs
Cumberland
Cumberland
Superior
Ashland
Northwestern
Bloomer
Hayward
Superior
Northwestern
Bloomer
South Shore
South Shore
Cumberland
Barron

Barron
Barron
Superior
Solon Springs
Cameron
Drummond
Northwestern
Hayward

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m

62 Angela Zimmermann

75 Elizabeth Korntved

90 Elizabeth Rossberger

Time Place Score Name
21:22.6 57 54 Sammy Bucholtz
21:22.8 58 55 Maggie Sarauer
21:28.4 59 56 Jade Miller
21:45.0 60 57 Abby Zeman
21:46.1 61 58 River Macrum
21:50.8 62 (<5) Natalie Knaack
21:55.2 63 59 Grace Lemke
22:17.8 64 60 Kendyl Johnson
22:30.1 65 61 Peyton Downs
22:37.1 66
22:55.6 67 63 Emily Holmbeck
22:55.8 68 64 Brittney Wiles
23:14.4 69 65 Grace Hansen
23:17.3 70 66 Tia Anderson
23:37.2 71 67 Brooke Wittrock
23:41.2 72 68 Abby Monforton
24:06.4 73 69 Jetta Swanson
24:10.5 74 70 Madelyn Haapala
24:15.8 75 (<5) Ali Moritz
24:22.9 76 71 Audrey Bigler
24:23.2 77 72 Jordan Bjork
24:24.2 78 73 Hope Burki
24:32.4 79 74 Kristen Nortunen
24:33.9 80
24:37.1 81 76 Emily Peters
24:37.2 82 77 Laeken Ramsey
24:37.2 83 78 Paige Best
24:42.8 84 79 Mychaela Best
24:46.5 85 (< 5) Matteah Ojard
24:46.7 86 80 Kaija Haveri
24:53.3 87 81 Morgan Peterson
24:53.4 88 82 Soile Doyle
25:.01.1 89 83 Hanna Rehse
25:03.6 90 84 Jaida Uitto
25:09.8 91 85 Abby Lutz
25:09.8 92 86 lley Guenther
25:24.5 93 87 Payton Wold
25:27.2 94 88 Emma Dieckman
25:315 95 89 Terra Ramsey
25:31.6 96
25:36.4 97 (<5) Koriana Burns
25:40.0 98 91 Davina Anderson
25:42.8 99 92 Clara Douglas
25:43.7 100 93 Beverly Martinez
25:45.6 101 94 Emily Marshall
25:48.9
25:53.5
26:02.0
26:02.6
26:03.0
26:04.6
26:05.8
26:09.2
26:12.5
26:13.4
26:23.1

Team Time
Bloomer 26:31.1
Bloomer 26:37.8
Solon Springs 26:48.1
Bloomer 26:54.9
Washburn 26:57.7
South Shore 26:59.0
Superior 26:59.7
Chetek/W eyerhaeus 27:04.3
Solon Springs 27:09.7
Barron 27:11.2
Chetek/W eyerhaeus 27:20.2
Ladysmith 27:27.7
Superior 27:30.1
Cumberland 27:41.0
Bloomer 27:41.4
Cumberland 27:49.1
Solon Springs 27:57.6
Esko 27:58.5
Spooner 27:58.7
Barron 27:59.3
Drummond 28:04.8
Ladysmith 28:09.8
Mellen 28:23.2
Cumberland 28:24.7
Mellen 28:31.0
Drummond 28:32.2
Drummond 28:47.8
Drummond 28:58.9
Lakeview Christian 29:03.1
Washburn 29:08.9
Esko 29:10.1
Hayward 29:23.4
Washburn 30:05.5
Ashland 30:13.5
Mellen 30:32.6
Washburn 30:37.5
Ladysmith 30:40.1
Ladysmith 30:42.0
Drummond 31:35.0
Mellen 31:46.4
Spooner 31:49.3
Washburn 31:51.0
Ashland 32:04.6
Washburn 35:00.5
Mellen 43:.07.7
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Race Date 2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational

September 24, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m Varsity Girls 5000m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time Name Place Place Time Time
Cameron Finish Position - 1 Barron Finish Position - 6
Team Score (places): 76 Team Score (places): 175
Average Time: 23:46.9 Average Time: 25:16.3
1 Aurora Felonk 10 10 22:37.1 22:37.1 4 Paige Knutson 46 128 26:02.6 1:40:18.2
2 Taylor Severt 14 24 23:37.2 46:14.3 5 Cecelia Prentiss 47 175 26:03.0 2:06:21.2
3 Cali Romsos 16 40 24:06.4 1:10:20.7 6 Angela Zimmermann (62) (237) 27:11.2 2:33:32.4
4 Brittany Breed 17 57 24:10.5 1:34:31.2 7 Audrey Bigler (71) (308) 27:59.3 3:01:31.7
5 Maddy Robel 19 76 24:22.9 1:58:54.1 Superior Finish Position - 7
6 Laila Peterson (26) (102) 24:37.2 2:23:31.3 Team Score (places): 179
7 Alyssa Kuffel (50) (152) 26:09.2 2:49:40.5 Average Time: 25:19.3
Hayward Finish Position - 2 .
1 Josie DeGreaf 23 23 24:33.9 24:33.9
Team Score (places): 108 2 Savannah Leopold 31 54 24:53.4 49:27.3
Average Time: 23:28.3 3 Kailey Roeber 36 90 25245  1:14:518
1 Eliana Malnourie 4 4 21:45.0 21:45.0 4 Kaylee Eisel 41 131 25:40.0 1:40:31.8
2 Nel Hanson 5 9 21:46.1 43:31.1 5 Hannah Craker 48 179 26:04.6 2:06:36.4
3 Annaliese Bauer 6 15 21:50.8 1:05:21.9 6 Grace Lemke (59) (238) 26:59.7 2:33:36.1
4 Maggie Martin 40 55 25:36.4 1:30:58.3 7 Grace Hansen (65) (303) 27:30.1 3:01:06.2
5 AIIyson Vobornik 53 108 26:23.1 1:57:21.4 Cumberland Finish Position - 8
6 Soile Doyle (82) (190) 29:23.4 2:26:44.8 Team Score (places): 200
Northwestern Finish Position- 3 Average Time: 25:39.7
Team Score (places): 112 1 JulieAnne Johnson 21 21 24242 24:24.2
Average Time: 23:53.7 2 Val Pasko 34 55 25:09.8 49:34.0
1 Kennedy Nelson 7 7 21:55.2 21:55.2 3 Lexi Tshchirhart 35 90 25:09.8 1:14:43.8
2 Autumn Askim 8 15 22:17.8 44:13.0 4 Naomi Rodriquez 44 134 25:53.5 1:40:37.3
3 Holly Klomhaus 27 42 24:42.8 1:08:55.8 5 Tia Anderson 66 200 27:41.0 2:08:18.3
4 Maura Lubbers 32 74 25:01.1 1:33:56.9 6 Abby Monforton (68) (268) 27:49.1 2:36:07.4
5 Ruby Moore 38 112 25:31.5 1:59:28.4 7 Elizabeth Korntved (75) (343) 28:24.7 3:04:32.1
6 Emma Mickus (42) (154) 25:42.8 2:25:11.2 Esko Finish Position - 9
7 Sasha Achucarro (52) (206) 26:13.4 2:51:24.6 Team Score (places): 212
Chetek/Weyerhaeuser Finish Position - 4 Average Time: 25:51.8
Team Score (places): 139 1 Grace Hrabik 12 12 22558 22:55.8
Average Time: 24:05.5 2 Alexis Tester 24 36 24:37.1 47:32.9
1 Natalie Poppe 1 1 21:22.6 21:22.6 3 Grace Shingledecker 25 61 24:37.2 1:12:10.1
2 Lana Blumer 2 3 21:22.8 42:45.4 4 Madelyn Haapala 70 131 27:58.5 1:40:08.6
3 Rebecca York 13 16 23:17.3 1:06:02.7 5 Morgan Peterson 81 212 29:10.1 2:09:18.7
4 Kendyl Johnson 60 76 27:04.3 1:33:07.0 Solon Springs Finish Position - 10
5 Emily Holmbeck 63 139 27:20.2 2:00:27.2 Team Score (places): 219
Ashland Finish Position - 5 Average Time: 25:54.1
Team Score (places): 170 1 Allie Nordskog 20 20 24:23.2 24:23.2
Average Time: 25:14.3 2 Nona Thompson 33 53 25:03.6 49:26.8
1 Elena George 3 3 21:28.4 21:28.4 3 Zoe Smith 49 102 26:05.8 1:15:32.6
2 Hailee Wilson 18 21 24:15.8 45:44.2 4 Jade Miller 56 158 26:48.1 1:42:20.7
3 Ella Bauer 28 49 24:46.5 1:10:30.7 5 Peyton Downs 61 219 27:09.7 2:09:30.4
4 Claire Johnson 37 86 25:27.2 1:35:57.9 6 Jetta Swanson (69) (288) 27:57.6 2:37:28.0
5 Jaida Uitto 84 170 30:13.5 2:06:11.4 Bloomer Finish Position - 11
6 Clara Douglas (92) (262) 32:04.6 2:38:16.0

Team Score (places): 220
Barron Finish Position - 6 Average Time: 25:50.2
Team Score (places): 175

1 Grace Anderson 29 29 24:46.7 24:46.7
Average Time: 25:16.3 2 Kylie Culver 39 68 25:31.6 50:18.3
1 Fran Peterson 15 15 23:41.2 23:41.2 3 Vanessa Jenneman 43 111 25:43.7 1:16:02.0
2 Rylee Stauner 22 37 24:32.4 48:13.6 4 Sammy Bucholtz 54 165 26:31.1 1:42:33.1
3 Sydney Stauner 45 82 26:02.0 1:14:15.6 5 Maggie Sarauer 55 220 26:37.8 2:09:10.9
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2019 John Woodbury CC Invitational

Race Date
September 24, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls Girls
Varsity Girls 5000m Varsity Girls 5000m
Cum Cum Cum Cum
Name Place Place Time Time Name Place Place Time Time
Bloomer Finish Position - 11 South Shore Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): 220 Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time: 25:50.2 Average Time:
6 Abby Zeman (57) (277) 26:54.9 2:36:05.8 1 Abby Lahti 5 25:45.6 25:45.6
7 Brooke Wittrock (67) (344) 27:41.4 3:03:47.2 2 Lily Truchon <5 25:48.9 51:34.5
Ladysmith Finish Position - 12 3 Natalie Knaack <5 26:59.0 1:18:33.5
Team Score (places): 265 Spooner Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time: 26:49.3 Team Score (places): Inc.
1 Kylee Becker 11 11 22:55.6 22:55.6 Average Time:
2 Rachel Sovacool 30 41 24:53.3 47:48.9 1 Ali Moritz <5 27:58.7 27:58.7
3 Brittney Wiles 64 105 27:27.7 1:15:16.6 2 Koriana Burns 5 31:49.3 59:48.0
4 Hope Burki 73 178 28:09.8 1:43:26.4
5 Payton Wold 87 265 30:40.1 2:14:06.5
6 Emma Dieckman (88) (353) 30:42.0 2:44:48.5
Washburn Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places): 316
Average Time: 27:52.0
1 Sofia Borchers 9 9 22:30.1 22:30.1
2 River Macrum 58 67 26:57.7 49:27.8
3 Kaija Haveri 80 147 29:08.9 1:18:36.7
4 Hanna Rehse 83 230 30:05.5 1:48:42.2
5 lley Guenther 86 316 30:37.5 2:19:19.7
6 Davina Anderson (91) (407) 31:51.0 2:51:10.7
7 Beverly Martinez (93) (500) 35:00.5 3:26:11.2
Drummond Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 357
Average Time: 28:07.3
1 Skyler Ramsey 51 51 26:12.5 26:12.5
2 Jordan Bjork 72 123 28:04.8 54:17.3
3 Laeken Ramsey 77 200 28:32.2 1:22:49.5
4 Paige Best 78 278 28:47.8 1:51:37.3
5 Mychaela Best 79 357 28:58.9 2:20:36.2
6 Terra Ramsey (89) (446) 31:35.0 2:52:11.2
Mellen Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 419
Average Time: 32:28.2
1 Kristen Nortunen 74 74 28:23.2 28:23.2
2 Emily Peters 76 150 28:31.0 56:54.2
3 Abby Lutz 85 235 30:32.6 1:27:26.8
4 Elizabeth Rossberger 90 325 31:46.4 1:59:13.2
5 Emily Marshall 94 419 43:07.7 2:42:20.9
Hermantown Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Brita Birkeland <5 23:14.4 23:14.4
Lakeview Christian Academy Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc.
Average Time:
1 Matteah Ojard <5 29:03.1 29:03.1
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